
 
 THE THAYER GROUP 2024/2025 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 
 
 
To our valued customers and vendors:  Please plan on observing the following Holidays for the 
Thayer Group Companies for the end of 2023 and the new 2024/2025 years.  While these dates are 
officially observed as Holidays, we do want our customers to know that our services are available 
on these days pursuant to each customer’s contractual agreement.  We appreciate your business!  
Thank you! www.dswdist.com 
                      
 
2023 Reminder Holiday Schedule 
        
Thanksgiving Holiday 2023                                Thursday 23rd November 
                                                Friday 24th November 
 
Christmas Holiday 2023                         Monday 25th December 
                                                                    Tuesday 26th December 
2024 Holiday Schedule 
 
New Year's Day 2024                                            Monday 1st January 2024 
 
Memorial Day                                         Monday 27th May 
 
Independence Day, Observed                     Thursday 4th July 
 
Labor Day                                                Monday 2nd September    
 
Thanksgiving Holiday 2024                                                      Thursday 28th November 
                                                             Friday 29th November 
 
Christmas Holiday 2024                   Tuesday 24th December 
                                                                    Wednesday 25th December 
 
New Year's Day 2025                    Wednesday 1st January 2025 
 
 
  
From all of us at the Thayer Group Companies; Merry Christmas, Happy Holidays and Happy 
New Year! 
 
Thayer, Inc. 
DSW Distribution Centers, Inc. 
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